PRICE LIST + SPECIFICATIONS
Effective May 15, 2024
All Prices are Suggested List Price
THREEFOLD
WHITEBOARD TABLE
STORAGE
CONFERENCE TABLES
THREEFOLD WHITEBOARD TABLE

CONFERENCE TABLESTHREEFOLD WHITEBOARD TABLE
PETER PEPPER PRODUCTS
HOW TO ORDER
Replace "??" with "H1" for standard HPL or "H2" for premium HPL.
On your order, please specify edgeband finish if different than the top finish.
Visit peterpepper.com to view finish options.
peterpepper.com
PSC-NOMD-BSS9* 108 29 $5,073
Height
- HPL tops with 2mm PVC edges are only available with Peter Pepper standard 2MM PVC edgebanding.
- High gloss dry-erase finish must be specified for a "2 in 1" conference table and whiteboard.
- Whiteboard finish is H2 pricing. Woodgrain or matte color laminates cannot be used as whiteboard/dry-erase
surface.
Model Number H2LengthWidth H1
Model Number Price
PRICING
THREEFOLD 10' Tables
THREEFOLD 12' Tables
Table Tops
THREEFOLD 9' Frame
THREEFOLD 10' Frame
Frames
- Bases and frames are constructed of steel with a white powdercoat finish.
- Includes locking casters.
- Shipped in pieces and require assembly.
THREEFOLD 9' Tables
PSC-NMSP-6008-??-A1 60 108 $3,020 $3,564
Length Height
THREEFOLD 12' Frame
*Includes ping-pong set
PSC-NOMT-4820-??-A1 48 120 $2,611 $3,079
PSC-NOMT-5420-??-A1 54 120 $3,037 $3,580
PSC-NOMT-4840-??-A1 48 140 $2,841 $3,347
PSC-NOMD-BS10 120 29 $4,764
PSC-NOMD-BS12 140 29 $5,404
5
peterpepper.com
STORAGE
CONFERENCE TABLESTHREEFOLD WHITEBOARD TABLE